ELECTION RESULTS AUGUST 13 2024

DEMOCRATIC PARTY
UNITED STATES SENATOR-DEM

TAMMY BALDWIN

SCATTERING

REP IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 3-DEM
REBECCA COOKE
KATRINA SHANKLAND
ERIC WILSON
SCATTERING

STATE SENATOR DIST 24-DEM
COLLIN MCNAMARA
SCATTERING

REP TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 71-DEM
VINNIE MIRESSE
SCATTERING

PTG CTY DISTRICY ATTORNEY-DEM
CASS COUSINS
SCATTERING

PTG CTY CLERK-DEM
MARIA DAVIS
SCATTERING

PTG CTY TREASURER-DEM
PAMELA PRZYBELSKI
SCATTERING

PTG CTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
CYNTHIA A WISINSKI
SCATTERING

UNITED STATES SENATOR

REPUBLICAN PARTY
UNITED STATES SENATOR-REP

ERIC HOVDE

CHARLES E BARMAN

REJANI RAVEENDRAN

SCATTERING

ALL WARDS (1-4)
335
1

58
277

311

313

307

306

309

312

133
10
32



REP IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 3
DERRICK VAN ORDEN
SCATTERING

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 24
PATRICK TESTIN
SCATTERING

REP TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 71-REP
BOB PAHMEIER
SCATTERING

PTG CTY DISTRICT ATTNY-REP
NO CANDIDATES
SCATTERING

PTG CTY CLERK-REP
NO CANDIDATES
SCATTERING

PTG CTY TREAS-REP
NO CANDIDATES
SCATTERING

PTG CTY REGISTER OF DEEDS-REP
NO CANDIDATES
SCATTERING
CONSTITUTION PARTY

NO CANDIDATES IN ANY OF THE OFFICES

LIBERTARIAN PARTY
NO CANDIDATES IN ANY OF THE OFFICES

WISCONSIN GREEN PARTY
NO CANDIDATES IN ANY OF THE OFFICES

170

171

171



