ELECTION RESULTS AUGUST 13 2024

DEMOCRATIC PARTY	
UNITED STATES SENATOR-DEM	ALL WARDS (1-4)
TAMMY BALDWIN	335
SCATTERING	1
33	
REP IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 3-DEM	
REBECCA COOKE	58
KATRINA SHANKLAND	277
ERIC WILSON	9
SCATTERING	0
STATE SENATOR DIST 24-DEM	
COLLIN MCNAMARA	311
SCATTERING	1
SCATTERING	1
REP TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 71-DEM	
VINNIE MIRESSE	313
SCATTERING	2
PTG CTY DISTRICY ATTORNEY-DEM	
CASS COUSINS	307
SCATTERING	0
36 HTEMING	· ·
PTG CTY CLERK-DEM	
MARIA DAVIS	306
SCATTERING	1
PTG CTY TREASURER-DEM	
PAMELA PRZYBELSKI	309
SCATTERING	1
SOMITEMINO	-
PTG CTY REGISTER OF DEEDS	
CYNTHIA A WISINSKI	312
SCATTERING	0
UNITED STATES SENATOR	
DEDUDUCAN DARTY	
REPUBLICAN PARTY	
UNITED STATES SENATOR-REP	100
ERIC HOVDE	133
CHARLES E BARMAN	10
REJANI RAVEENDRAN	32
SCATTERING	0

REP IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 3	
DERRICK VAN ORDEN	170
SCATTERING	1
STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 24	
PATRICK TESTIN	171
SCATTERING	0
REP TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 71-REP	
BOB PAHMEIER	171
SCATTERING	1
PTG CTY DISTRICT ATTNY-REP	
NO CANDIDATES	
SCATTERING	1
PTG CTY CLERK-REP	1
NO CANDIDATES	
SCATTERING	3
PTG CTY TREAS-REP	3
NO CANDIDATES	
SCATTERING	2
PTG CTY REGISTER OF DEEDS-REP	_
NO CANDIDATES	
SCATTERING	2
CONSTITUTION PARTY	_
NO CANDIDATES IN ANY OF THE OFFICES	
NO GARBIEATES INVANT OF THE OTTICES	
LIBERTARIAN PARTY	
NO CANDIDATES IN ANY OF THE OFFICES	

WISCONSIN GREEN PARTY

NO CANDIDATES IN ANY OF THE OFFICES